SIMPLEX STRAINER
IN-LINE MULTI BASKET
TO LEARN MORE ABOUT FILTER SPECIALISTS, INC. PRODUCTS, CONTACT ONE OF THE OFFICES OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE AT: http://www.fsifilters.com
SIMPLEX STRAINER
IN-LINE MULTI BASKET
MANUFACTURED
I N  T H E  U S A
BST-002-402         PRINTED IN USA

0.6
0.5
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.1
0.01
0 1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
6"
8"
10" 12"
14" 16"
MODEL A B** C D E F G
Number of Open Basket Ratio of Free
Baskets Area† Area to Pipe Area
BST-538-06-06 18" 111/ 2" 251/ 2" 123/ 4" 51/ 2" 19" 361/ 4" 6 538 in2 18.6
BST-656-07-08 20" 123/ 4" 271/ 2" 133/ 4" 63/ 4" 19" 361/ 4" 7 656 in2 13.1
BST-688-08-10 22" 14" 31" 151/ 2" 8" 237/ 8" 425/ 8" 8 688 in2 8.7
BST-1215-09-12 24" 151/ 2" 37" 181/ 2" 91/ 2" 285/ 8" 475/ 8" 9 1215 in2 10.9
BST-1588-11-14 28" 161/ 2" 43" 211/ 2" 101/ 2" 32" 52" 11 1588 in2 10.3
BST-1774-12-16 28" 173/ 4" 42" 21" 113/ 4" 287/ 8" 495/ 8" 12 1774 in2 8.8
Strainer Dimensions*
*Dimensions are for reference only. †Calculated on the basis of 50% open area of basket material.
**May vary to customer specification. All standard strainers produce a pressure drop of no more than 2 PSI clean, based on water flow.
The Simplex Strainers from FSI are designed and built to the same exacting

•  Optional hydraulic lid lifter available
•  Standard 150 PSI ASME code construction
How to Order
FSI Basket Strainers may be ordered by specifying a simple stock number.
EXAMPLE:    FMC - 22 - 11/2 - 304 - B
VESSEL NO.
LINE SIZE MATERIAL
GASKET
There are no expressed or implied warranties, including the implied warranty of merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose not specific herein respecting this agreement or the product being sold hereunder or the service provided herein.
South America
FSI SUL AMERICANA INDUSTRIAS
Rua Oneda
671 Bairro Planalto
Sao Bernardo Do Campo
Sao Paulo, Brazil
Cep 09895-280
Phone: 011-55-11-4341-6840
Fax: 011-55-11-4341-6464
USA
FILTER SPECIALISTS, INC.
SHIP: 100 Anchor Road
Michigan City, IN 46360
MAIL: P. O. Box 735
Michigan City, IN 46361
Phone: 219-879-3307
800-348-3205
Fax: 219-877-0632
Europe
FILTER SPECIALISTS
INTERNATIONAL GMBH
Valterweg 3.1
D-65817 Eppstein-Bremthal
Germany
Phone: 011-49-6198-58080
Fax: 011-49-6198-580815
Central America
FSI de MEXICO
S. de R.L. de C.V.
Centeno 119-A
Granjas Esmerelda
Iztapalapa, Mexico D.F.
C.P. 09810
Phone: 011-52-5-670-2224
Fax: 011-52-5-670-6068